
Lehrlinge mit nicht österreichischer
Staatsbürgerschaft 2014

Kroatien

Bosnien-Herzeg.

Deutschland

Türkei

Afghanistan

Ungarn

Rumänien

Kosovo

Rußland

174

151

128

115

67

66

54

37

34

Slowenien

Serbien

Mazedonien

Slowakei

Thailand

Polen

29

25

22

13

12

10

insgesamt

in % der Lehrlinge

1.059

6,3%


	Seite1

