

Lehrlinge mit nicht österreichischer Staatsbürgerschaft 2014



	Kroatien	174
	Bosnien-Herzeg.	151
	Rumänien	128
	Deutschland	115
	Kosovo	67
	Türkei	66
	Afghanistan	54
	Rußland	37
	Ungarn	34
	Slowenien	29
	Serbien	25
	Mazedonien	22
	Slowakei	13
	Thailand	12
	Polen	10
insgesamt		1.059
in % der Lehrlinge		6,3%